

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 262 OF 2009

PUSHPA RANI MITTAL &amp; ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRALAY KUMAR SINHA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 21/01/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ram Niwas, Adv.  
Ms. N.Annapoorani,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee,Adv.  
Mr. M.K. Jha, Adv.  
Mr. Anil Kumar Jha ,Adv  
Mr. Amit Anand Tiwari ,AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Respondent Nos.1 and 4 have filed counter affidavit.

Respondent No.2 to file counter affidavit within  
four weeks, as last chance.Petitioners to take fresh steps within a week, as  
last chance, for issuance of notice on respondent No.3, by  
registered post, acknowledgment due.

List again on 18.3.2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)  
Registrar