

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 262 OF 2009

PUSHPA RANI MITTAL & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRALAY KUMAR SINHA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 18/03/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ram Niwas, Adv.
Ms. N.Annapoorani,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee,Adv.
Mr. Manoranjan Kr. Jha, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Jha ,Adv
Mr. Amit Anand Tiwari ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent Nos.1, 2 and 4 have filed counter
affidavit.

Await service in respect of respondent No.3.

List again on 14.4.2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar